[TRANSLATION]

Announcement of Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University
RE: The List of Accepted Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program
(International Program)
Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University
Academic Year 2025

According to the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University announcement on
List of Accepted Applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) through
Direct Admission System by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, Academic Year 2025 announced
on January 17, 2025, the list of accepted applicants from the waiting list (1 Announcement) to the
Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) through direct admission system by the
Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Academic Year 2025 announced on February 11, 2025, and
List of Accepted Applicants from the waiting list (2" Announcement) to the Doctor of Dental Surgery
Program (International Program) through Direct Admission System by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol
University Academic, Year 2025 announced on March 5, 2025.The list of 27 accepted applicants to
the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program)had already confirmed their eligibility
via enrollment confirmation system.

Therefore, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, by virtue of Section 37 of the
Mahidol University Act B.E. 2550 (A.D. 2007), is announcing herewith the list of accepted students to

the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) Academic Year 2025 as follows:

27 First-Year Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program):

No.  Student Identification No. Title Name Last name
1 6829001 MR. PEIEN WANG
2 6829002 MS. SHUNYA CHAMNANLOHAWANICH
3 6829003 MS. CHANYA LOCHARERNKUL
a4 6829004 MS. CHALISA PHRUKSAPHANRAT
5 6829005 MR. NAPATTARAPONG  KULSOMBOON
6 6829006 MR. NATDANAI PISALCHAIYONG

No.../-2-

This document is an English translation. Legal interpretations are to be based on the original Thai Version



No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Student Identification No.
6829007
6829008
6829009
6829010
6829011
6829012
6829013
6829014
6829015
6829016
6829017
6829018
6829019
6829020
6829021
6829022
6829023
6829024
6829025
6829026
6829027

Title
MR.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MS.

9.

Name Last name
NATDANAI LUANGWARANAN
NATTHAYA SOPONPITSUT
NATTARINEE SIRIWANNASAN
THANAWAT LAW

TANYA SUTEESUKPRASERT
THEERISARA SAHAPAIBULKLJ
NUNTHAPHUCK ARANYAKASEMSUK
PREMPAK WANGSAWANGKUL
PRAOWPARNA JARUPHANWONGSA
PARIMA MONGKOLTHANIT
PINRHADA NANTAKWANG
PHACAPHON MONTRICHOK
MINCHAYA SIRILERDSACKSAKUL
RISA PIENVICHIT
WARISARA PRINYAWAT
VENICHAYA TANGCHALERMKUL
ANOMA THAWORNBUT
ISSARIYA SORNYOTHA
CHAYADA KAEWNIMITCHAI
THITHAWAT SWATDIMANON
SUPATIDA SANGBOON

Therefore, New students must follow the schedule of activities according to Mahidol

University announcement on the Schedule for new student activities Mahidol University, academic

year 2025 announced on February 17, 2025.

Announced on %1 July, 2025

By :7/)@/'967&1/;/

(Associate Professor Bundhit Jirajariyavej)
Dean, Faculty of Dentistry
Mahidol University

This document is an English translation. Legal interpretations are to be based on the original Thai Version.



