[TRANSLATION]



Announcement of Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University RE: The List of Accepted Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program)

Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Academic Year 2025

According to the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University announcement on List of Accepted Applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) through Direct Admission System by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, Academic Year 2025 announced on January 17, 2025, the list of accepted applicants from the waiting list (1st Announcement) to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) through direct admission system by the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Academic Year 2025 announced on February 11, 2025, and List of Accepted Applicants from the waiting list (2nd Announcement) to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) through Direct Admission System by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Academic, Year 2025 announced on March 5, 2025. The list of 27 accepted applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) had already confirmed their eligibility via enrollment confirmation system.

Therefore, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, by virtue of Section 37 of the Mahidol University Act B.E. 2550 (A.D. 2007), is announcing herewith the list of accepted students to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) Academic Year 2025 as follows:

27 First-Year Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program):

No.	Student Identification No.	Title	Name	Last name
1	6829001	MR.	PEIEN	WANG
2	6829002	MS.	SHUNYA	CHAMNANLOHAWANICH
3	6829003	MS.	CHANYA	LOCHARERNKUL
4	6829004	MS.	CHALISA	PHRUKSAPHANRAT
5	6829005	MR.	NAPATTARAPONG	KULSOMBOON
6	6829006	MR.	NATDANAI	PISALCHAIYONG

No.../-2-

No.	Student Identification No.	Title	Name	Last name
7	6829007	MR.	NATDANAI	LUANGWARANAN
8	6829008	MS.	NATTHAYA	SOPONPITSUT
9	6829009	MS.	NATTARINEE	SIRIWANNASAN
10	6829010	MR.	THANAWAT	LAW
11	6829011	MS.	TANYA	SUTEESUKPRASERT
12	6829012	MS.	THEERISARA	SAHAPAIBULKIJ
13	6829013	MS.	NUNTHAPHUCK	ARANYAKASEMSUK
14	6829014	MS.	PREMPAK	WANGSAWANGKUL
15	6829015	MS.	PRAOWPARNA	JARUPHANWONGSA
16	6829016	MS.	PARIMA	MONGKOLTHANIT
17	6829017	MS.	PINRHADA	NANTAKWANG
18	6829018	MR.	PHACAPHON	MONTRICHOK
19	6829019	MS.	MINCHAYA	SIRILERDSACKSAKUL
20	6829020	MS.	RISA	PIENVICHIT
21	6829021	MS.	WARISARA	PRINYAWAT
22	6829022	MS.	VENICHAYA	TANGCHALERMKUL
23	6829023	MS.	ANOMA	THAWORNBUT
24	6829024	MS.	ISSARIYA	SORNYOTHA
25	6829025	MS.	CHAYADA	KAEWNIMITCHAI
26	6829026	MR.	THITHAWAT	SWATDIMANON
27	6829027	MS.	SUPATIDA	SANGBOON

Therefore, New students must follow the schedule of activities according to Mahidol University announcement on the Schedule for new student activities Mahidol University, academic year 2025 announced on February 17, 2025.

Announced on 31 July, 2025

3. Jinjanyanj

(Associate Professor Bundhit Jirajariyavej)

Dean, Faculty of Dentistry

Mahidol University